Report ID: MAXIA20221012
Creation Date:  2022-10-12

\1l7, HD OBD Vehicle Diagnostic Report
:i License Plate: D
Manufacturer: HD OBD
Year:
Model: SAE J1708/J1587
Sub Model:
Engine:
Path: HD OBD>SAE J1708/J1587>Live data

Client:

Phone Number:
VIN:

Mileage:

Color:

Status:

Electronic diesal control -- ALL

NO. Name

1 Engine oil pressure

2 Engine coolant temperature
3 Rated engine power

4 Engine oil temperature

5 Engine speed

6 Total vehicle distance

7 Total engine hours

MaxiSys
MS909CV

Value

0.00

82

280.9

82.0

824051.91

4187.15

Unit
psi
°F
kW
°F
rpm

miles




