



## HD OBD Vehicle Diagnostic Report

License Plate: D

Manufacturer: HD OBD

Year:

Model: SAE J1708/J1587

Sub Model: Engine:

Path: HD OBD>SAE J1708/J1587>Live data

Client:

Phone Number:

VIN:

Mileage:

Color:

Status:

## Electronic diesel control -- ALL

NO.	Name	Value	Unit
1	Engine oil pressure	0.00	psi
2	Engine coolant temperature	82	°F
3	Rated engine power	280.9	kW
4	Engine oil temperature	82.0	°F
5	Engine speed	0	rpm
6	Total vehicle distance	824051.91	miles
7	Total engine hours	4187.15	h

